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Michigan Tech

e Natural Resources Fall 2025

Student Attendance Analysis
CFRES Career Fair Key Metrics

Total Participant Attendance 204

Number of Attendees

Attended Fall Fair

% also attending Fall Fair

CFRES Only 158 33 20.89%
All Attendees 204 59 28.92%
CFRES Only Atended Total in College Percentage of College
First Year 33 75 44.00%
Second Year 30 74 40.54%
Junior 35 78 44.87%
Senior 43 80 53.75%
Graduate 15 68 22.06%
Total 158 377 41.90%
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Career Fair Attendance
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Student Attendance Analysis
CFRES Career Fair Key Metrics

Top UG Attendees By Degree

Wildlife Ecology & Cons

App Ecol & Environ Sci

Forestry

Environ Sci & Sustainability
Geographic Information Science
Natural Resources Management
Environmental Data Science
Forest Science

General Forestry

Sustainable Bioproducts

48
40
36
1
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45.28%
62.50%
39.13%
44.83%
50.00%
40.00%
33.33%

9.52%
40.00%
50.00%



