

CAREERFAIR

Natural Resources Fall 2025

Student Attendance Analysis CFRES Career Fair Key Metrics

Total Participant Attendance 204

	Number of Attendees	Attended Fall Fair	% also attending Fall Fair
CFRES Only	158	33	20.89%
All Attendees	204	59	28.92%
CFRES Only	Atended	Total in College	Percentage of College
First Year	33	75	44.00%
Second Year	30	74	40.54%
Junior	35	78	44.87%
Senior	43	80	53.75%
Graduate	15	68	22.06%
Total	158	377	41.90%



CAREERFAIR

Natural Resources Fall 2025

Career Fair Attendance

Total Participant Attendance	158
First Year	33
Second Year	30
Junior	35
Senior	43
Graduate	15

Student Attendance Analysis CFRES Career Fair Key Metrics

Top UG Attendees By Degree

Wildlife Ecology & Cons	48	45.28%
App Ecol & Environ Sci	40	62.50%
Forestry	36	39.13%
Environ Sci & Sustainability	13	44.83%
Geographic Information Science	8	50.00%
Natural Resources Management	4	40.00%
Environmental Data Science	3	33.33%
Forest Science	2	9.52%
General Forestry	2	40.00%
Sustainable Bioproducts	2	50.00%